Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X 320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX HDMI
DP 320Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 320BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA 10GB

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

1.012,00 USD

1.023,50 USD

1.035,00 USD

1.046,50 USD



